STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures)

Union South Redevelopment and Randall - Dayton Utilities St Restoration

53B2220

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
H Inlet	8	EACH	\$ 1,995.29	\$ 15,962.32
Engineering @ 12%	<u> </u>	L/1011	Ψ 1,000.20	\$ 1,915.48
Total Cost			\$ 2,234.72	\$ 17,877.80
4X4 SAS	5	EACH	\$ 2,934.25	\$ 14,671.25
Engineering @ 12%	-	2,1011	ψ 2,00 n.20	\$ 1,760.55
Total Cost			\$ 3,286.36	\$ 16,431.80
5X5 SAS	4	EACH	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 13,600.00
Engineering @ 12%	-		, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	\$ 1,632.00
Total Cost			\$ 3,808.00	\$ 15,232.00
		†		
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
		†		
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
		† – – – –		
Engineering @ 12%	_			
Total Cost				
		T — — — —		
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
		T		
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
		I		
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost		<u> </u>		
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost		↓		
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost		 		
Francisco vine @ 400/				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost		 		\
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
		+ -		
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
70.07 0031		+		}
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
		 		\
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
				<u></u>
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 49,541.60
 -				<u> </u>

Prepared By: 4/24/2025 Date:

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

Union South Redevelopment and Randall - Dayton Utilities St Restoration

53B2220

PIPES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
12" RCP	301	LF	\$ 41.08	\$ 12,365.08
Engineering @ 12%	301	LI	Ψ +1.00	\$ 1,483.81
Total Cost			\$ 46.01	\$ 13,848.89
15" RCP	18		\$ 45.00	\$ 810.00
Engineering @ 12%	10	LI	Ψ 45.00	\$ 97.20
Total Cost			\$ 50.40	\$ 907.20
18" RCP	23		\$ 49.30	\$ 1,133.90
Engineering @ 12%	20	LI	Ψ +3.50	\$ 136.07
Total Cost			\$ 55.22	\$ 1,269.97
24" RCP	228		\$ 55.00	\$ 12,540.00
Engineering @ 12%	220	<u></u>	Ψ 00.00	\$ 1,504.80
Total Cost			\$ 61.60	\$ 14,044.80
29"X45"	105	 LF	\$ 126.76	\$ 13,309.80
Engineering @ 12%	100		Ψ 120.70	\$ 1,597.18
Total Cost			\$ 141.97	\$ 14,906.98
Storm Sewer Trench Compaction	675		\$ 1.17	\$ 789.75
Engineering @ 12%	070		Ψ 1.17	\$ 94.77
Total Cost			\$ 1.31	\$ 884.52
			V	<u> </u>
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 12%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				¢ 45.060.05
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 45,862.35

Prepared By: EEA

Date: 4/24/2025